oA WON =

16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
26

Start -
nummer

321

122
325
323
322
324
126
125
121
124
423
422
421
424
425
326
123

Name

Sarah Vogel

Lukas WeiRenbach
Nadine Neher

Alis Janz

Markus Edele
Philipp Janz
Karsten Schneider
Robin Flaiz

Fabian Kranzler
Gebhard Kranzler
Christian Wegenast
Eva-Maria Noll
Waldemar Schneider
Harald Kessler
Alexander Higi
Raphael Stocker
Finn Maier

Eyachpokal 2012

Luftgewehr

Verein

Stetten
Gruol
Stetten
Stetten
Stetten
Stetten
Gruol
Gruol
Gruol
Gruol
Trillfingen
Trillfingen
Trillfingen
Trillfingen
Trillfingen
Stetten
Gruol

Stetten
Gruol
Trillfingen

1.Serie

95
89
96
90
90
85
91
90
89
84
84
85
84
75
75
77
64

2.Serie 3.Serie

100 93
95 95
92 92
95 94
85 90
93 )
86 90
89 88
90 84
84 87
95 83
85 78
79 88
86 83
81 82
7 74
64 67

1482 Ringe

1437 Ringe

1336 Ringe

4.Serie

95
98
95
87
93
90
90
86
87
86
75
87
82
87
80
80
56

383 Ringe
377 Ringe
375 Ringe
366 Ringe
358 Ringe
358 Ringe
357 Ringe
353 Ringe
350 Ringe
341 Ringe
337 Ringe
335 Ringe
333 Ringe
331 Ringe
318 Ringe
302 Ringe
251 Ringe



